MADRIGAL CALENDAR 2024-2025
Monday, August 19

6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal 
Monday, August 26

6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal 
LABOR DAY Monday, September 2 NO REHEARSAL
Monday, September 9

6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal 
Monday, September 16
6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal 

Monday, September 23
6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal 

Monday, September 30
6:30-8:00PM 
Rehearsal
Monday, October 7     
6:30-8:00PM 
Rehearsal (homecoming week)
Monday, October 14    
6:30-8:00PM 
Rehearsal
Monday, October 21

6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal
Monday, October 21

7:00pm
Parent meeting

COSTUMING Tuesday, October 22

2:00- Sign up for individual times (fall play)

Monday, October 28     
6:30-8:00PM 
Rehearsal
PICTURES
Monday, November 4

2:00- Sign up for individual times
Monday, November 4

6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal 

Thursday, November 7
6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal
Monday, November 11
6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal 

Thursday, November 14
6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal

Monday, November 18
6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal

Thursday, November 21
6:30-8:00PM
Rehearsal

THANKSGIVING BREAK Monday, November 25 NO REHEARSAL
THANKSGIVING DAY Thursday, November 28 NO REHEARSAL
Sunday, December 1

12:00PM
Madrigal Set-Up
Monday, December 2

3:30-9:00PM
Madrigal Tech Rehearsal

Tuesday, December 3

3:30-9:00PM
Madrigal Tech Rehearsal

Wednesday, December 4
3:30-6:00PM
Madrigal Tech Rehearsal

Thursday, December 5
6:30PM
Madrigal Dinner

Friday, December 6

5:30PM
Madrigal Group Picture

Friday, December 6

6:30PM
Madrigal Dinner

Saturday, December
7
6:30PM
Madrigal Dinner

Saturday, December 14
TBA

Geneseo Christmas Walk

Sunday, December 15
7:00PM
Sing at Vespers Concert
Middle School Performance – TBA

*ADDITIONAL COMMUNITY PERFORMANCES MAY BE ADDED AS REQUESTS ARE RECEIVED. 

